
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
123 
126 
133 
167 
124 
144 
174 
154 
151 
139 
119 
181 
185 
170 
132 
166 
113 

6 
168 
116 
134 
169 
161 
138 
105 
152 
188 
127 
141 
142 
184 
164 
137 
193 
145 

111 

Name 
Rocco CORONEL 
Tyron KINARD 
Roméo ROUSSEL 
Jorn HELDER 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI 
Jason BRALIC 
Charly GLUME 
Clovis NOUGUEYREDE 
Eden SPANSWICK 
Maxime BLANCHEMAIN 
Koen DE ROOIJ 
Roberto BAAS 
Colin CRONIN 
Anthony BONGARTZ 
Eva DORRESTIJN 
Fares JALIL 
Sebastiaan MINNS 
Darell BURY 
Manua CHERBONNIER 
Wouter BERGHEANU 
Raphael LEENDERS 
Moritz MOHR 
Senna PESSEL 
Liam HALLOT 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Arthur HOANG 
Lukas HORCICKA 
Raphaël DAUW 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Boris YONCHEV 
Benjamin FOUCART 
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN 
CJ BENNETT 
Bertram SACHSE 

Alexi CONSTANT 

NAT 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
GBR 
CIV 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
CZE 
BEL 
UAE 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
IRL 
DEN 

BEL 

Chassis 
RedSpeed 
Pantano 
RedSpeed 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Lando Norris 
RedSpeed 
BirelArt 
RedSpeed 
Exprit 
Exprit 
RedSpeed 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
Pantano 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
KR 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 

Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Victory Lane 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Victory Lane 
Pitparts Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Delre Racing Team 
SIM-ON 
Eurokarting 
Victory Lane 
MDL 
Victory Lane 
wjs racing 
wjs racing 
Victory Lane 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Eurokarting 
VDK Racing 
CG Racing 
TysRacing 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
Delre Racing Team 
JHM 
Falcon racing team 
VDK Racing 
Ravet Racing Team 
CG Racing 
Victory Lane 
APMotorsports 
APMotorsports 
wjs racing 
OHR 
Falcon racing team 

MGS 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

6 
4 
1 

16 

Total Tm 
15:13.240 
15:19.061 
15:22.628 
15:23.266 
15:23.380 
15:24.045 
15:24.408 
15:28.210 
15:28.545 
15:29.215 
15:29.785 
15:31.034 
15:31.356 
15:33.010 
15:33.930 
15:35.618 
15:36.012 
15:37.751 
15:37.838 
15:40.412 
15:41.619 
15:42.435 
15:42.857 
15:43.205 
15:43.581 
15:43.977 
15:45.943 
15:46.156 
15:52.474 
15:54.941 
14:38.858 

5:58.868 
3:57.252 
1:03.212 

0.854 

15:23.886 

Diff 

5.821 
9.388 

10.026 
10.140 
10.805 
11.168 
14.970 
15.305 
15.975 
16.545 
17.794 
18.116 
19.770 
20.690 
22.378 
22.772 
24.511 
24.598 
27.172 
28.379 
29.195 
29.617 
29.965 
30.341 
30.737 
32.703 
32.916 
39.234 
41.701 

1 Lap 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
56.623 
56.799 
56.690 
56.599 
56.768 
56.867 
57.159 
57.008 
56.860 
56.908 
56.972 
57.011 
57.069 
56.662 
57.084 
56.881 
57.063 
56.720 
57.278 
56.937 
57.475 
57.630 
57.623 
57.373 
57.829 
57.490 
57.159 
57.194 
57.428 
57.334 
56.831 
57.915 
57.453 

1:01.780 

57.043 

km/h 
86,467 
86,199 
86,364 
86,503 
86,246 
86,096 
85,656 
85,883 
86,106 
86,034 
85,937 
85,878 
85,791 
86,407 
85,768 
86,074 
85,800 
86,319 
85,478 
85,990 
85,185 
84,956 
84,966 
85,336 
84,663 
85,163 
85,656 
85,603 
85,255 
85,394 
86,150 
84,538 
85,217 
79,249 

- 

85,830 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 

0 

Penalty 

10 sec

5 sec 

5 sec 

10 sec
5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!  
#116, 151  time penalty 5 sec / crowding  
#144  time penalty 10 sec / taking shortcut 
#166  time penalty 5 sec / pushing 
#138, 134, 141, 116, 127, 142, 152  time penalty 5 sec / front fairing 
#111 excl. final / causing a collision 

Margin of Victory 
5.821 

Ø km/h 
85,778 

Best Lap Tm 
56.599 

km/h 
86,503 

Best Lap by 
167 - Jorn HELDER 

Printed: 22.07.2023 17:32:02 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Junior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:36:34 

Genk 1,360 Km 

22.07.2023 16:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


